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Aashka Hospitals Ltd.
Between Sargasan and Reliance Cross Roads
Sargasan, candhinagar - 382421. Gujarat, lnd;a
?hone: 07 9-297 50750, +91 -7575006000 / 9000
Emergency No.: +91-75750077O7 / 9879752777
www.aashkahospitals.in
CIN: 1851 1oGJ 012PLC07 2647

PATIf,NT NAME:SHRUTI N BHENGADE
GENDf,R/AGE:Female / 32 years
DOCTOR:
OPDNO:OSP29435

aasHKa
HOSPITAL

DATE:07101t23

SONOGRAPHY OF ABDOMEN AND PELVIS

LIVER: Liver appears normar in size and shows normar parenchymar echoes. No evidence offocar or diffuse resion is seen. No eviden.. oi;ir"i;jl;'Bn is 
"ee'n. 

rntiJffii" p"oi"i ,roi"r",appear normal. No evidence of solid or cystic mass lesion ,s seen.

GALL BLADDER: Ga[ bradder is physiorogica[y distended and appears normar. No evidenceof calculus or chanses of chorecystitii .ru i""nl N;;;;;;r"" of perichorecystic fruid coilectionis seen. CBD appears normal.

PANGREAS: pancreas appears normar in size and shows normar parenchymar echoes. Noevidence of pancreatitis or pancreatic mass lesion is seen.

SPLEEN: Spleen appears normal in size and shows normal parenchymal echoes. No evrdenceof focal or diffuse lesion is seen.

KIDNEYS: Both kidneys are. normar rn size, shape and position. Both renar contours aresmooth corticar and centrar echoes appear noin,.,rf Bitrt"r"r corticai i;;;k";;;';pp""r,normar' No evidence of renar.carcurus, r,ydronepnrosis or mass resion is seen on either side.No evidence of perinephric ftuid coilection is .;;;. -- - -'

Righl kidney measures about 10..i x 4.6 cms in size.
Left kidney measures about 10.6 x 4.g cms in size-.-

No evidence of suprarenal mass lesion is seen on either side.

Aorta, IVC and para aortic region appears normal.
No evidence of ascites is seen.

BLADDER: Bladder is normafly. distended and appears normar. No evidence of braddercalcurus, diverticurum or mass reiion is seen. prevoid'braJder vorume measures about 190 cc.

UTERUS: Uterus is anteverted and appears burky. Endometriar and myometriar echoes appearnormal. Endometriar thickness measures about 6 mm. No evidence 6r utenre ,,iaJs-iesron isseen.

Simple right ovarian cyst is seen. (51 x 40 mm)

CO.MMENT: Simple right ovarian cyst seen. (51 x 40 mm)
Bulky uterus.-
Normal sonographic appearance of liver,
and bladder

DR. SNE TI

a

CONSULT DIOLOGIST

GB, pancreas, spleen, kidneys, para aortic region



Aashka Hospitats Ltd.
Between Sargasan and Reliance Cross Roads
Sargasan, candhinagar - 382421. Gujarat, lndia
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PATIENT NAME :SHRUTI N BHENGADE
GENDER/AGE:Female / 32 years
DOCTOR:
OPDNO:OSP29435

X-RAY CHEST PA

IMPRESSION:
No evi significant abnormali ty detected.

DR. S PRAJAPATI
CONS RADIOLOGIST

B,oth lung fields show increased broncho_vascular markings.
No evidence of collapse, consolidation, mediastinal fymifr adenopathp softtissue infiltration or pleural effusion is seen.
Both hilar shadows and C.p. angles are normal.
Heart shadow appears normai in size. Aorta appears normal.
Bony thorax and both domes of diaphragm up'p"u. normal.
No evidence of cervical rib is seen or", 

"itf,", ,ii".

DATL:07101t23

aasHKa
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DATE:07/01/23

MITRALVAI,VE

AORTIC VALVE

TRICUSPID VALVE

PULMONARYVALVE

AORTA

LEF'T ATRIUM

LVDd/Ds
IVS/LVPW/D
IVS

IAS

RA

RV

PA

PERICARDII]M

VEL

M/S

MITRAL

AORTIC

PULMONARY

COLOURDOPPLER

RVSP

CONCLUSION

CARDIOLOGI

: MILD MVP

: NORMAL

: NOTTMAL

: NORMAL

:31mm

:35mm

: 35/25mm EF 58%

: 9/8mm

: INTACT

: tr'LOPPY

: NORMAL

: NORMAL

: NORMAL

: NORMAL

: PEAK MEAN

: Gradient mm Hg Gradient mm Hg

: 1/0.8m/s

:1.3m/s

: 0.9nr./s

: TRMAI-MR/TR
:26mmHg

: NORMAL LV SIZE / SYSTOLIC FUNCTION.

DR.HASITJO I (982sOr223'l

PATIENT NAME:SHRUTI N BIIENGADE
GENDERJAGE:FemaIe / 32 Years
DOCTOR:DR.HASIT JOSHI
OPDNO:OSP29435
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Name

RetBy

Bill. Loc.

SHRUTI N BHENGADE

HOSPITAL

Aashka hospital

Sex/Age : Female/ 33 Years

Dis. At :

Reg Date and Time

Sample Date and Time

Report Date and Time

07-Jan-2023 08:59

07-Jan-2023 08:59

Mobile No

Ref ldl

Ref ld2

9096089198

osP29435

022237970

Abnormal Result(s) Summary
Test Name Result Value Unit Reference Range

Haemogram (CBC)

Haemoglobin (Colorimetric)

--- PCV(Calc)

MCV (RBC histogram)

MCH (Calc)

MCHC (Calc)

Total WBC Count

Neutrophil

Basophil

11.1

35.59

74.3

23.2

31.2

10860

7385

109

ps

gm/dL

/pL

/pL

/uL

G%

Yo

fL

'12.00 - 15.00

36.00 - 46.00

83.00 - 101 .00

27 .00 - 32.00

31.50 - 34.50

4000.00 - 10000.00

2000.00 - 7000.00

0.00 - 100.00

Lipid Profile

HDL Cholesterol 45.6 mg/dl 48 - 77

Thyroid Function Test

TSH 4.269 plU/ml 0.4 - 4.2

Abnormal Result(s) Summary End

Note:(LL-VeryLow,L-Low,H-H gh HH-VeryH gh,A-Abnormal)
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LABORATORY REPORT

Case lD : 30102200114'l

Pt. lD :2491678
Pt. Loc :

: non
. NormalRemarks

By
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Name

RetBy

Bill. Loc.

SHRUTI N BHENGADE

HOSPITAL

Aashka hospital

Case ID

Pt. ID

Pt. Loc

30102200141

2491678

Reg Date and Time

Sample Date and Time

Report Date and Time

: 07-Jan-2023 08:59

: 07-Jan-2023 08:59

: 07-Jan-2023 09:39

l\.4obile No

Ref ldl

Ref ld2

9096089198

osP29435

022237970

TEST RESULTS UNIT BIOLOGICAL REF, INTERVAL REMARKS

HB AND INDICES

Haemoglobin (Colorimetric) L 11.1 G% 12.00 - 15.00

RBC (Electrical lmpedance) 4.79 millions/cumm 3.80 - 4.80

PCV(Calc) L 35.s9 % 36.00-46.00

MCV (RBC histogram) L 74.3 fL 83.00 - 101.00

MCH (Calc) L 23.2 pg 27.00 - 32.00

MCHC (Calc) L 31.2 gm/dl 31.50 - 34.50

ROW(RBC histogram) 15.60 % 11.00- 16.00

TOTAL AND DIFFERENTIAL WBC COUNT (Flowcvtometrv)

Total WBC Count H 10860 /t-rl 4000.00 - 10000.00

a"/.1 EXPECTED VALUES [Abs INeutrophil 68.0 % 40.00 - 70.00 H 7385

Lymphocyte 26.0 % 20.00-40.00 2824

Eosinophil 2.0 % 1.00 - 6.00 217

Monocytes 3.0 % 2.00 - 10.00 326

Basophil 1.0 % 0.00-2.00 H 109

EXPECTED VALUES
/pL 2000.00 - 7000.00

/uL 1000.00 - 3000.00

/uL 20.00 - 500.00

/pL 200.00 - 1000.00

/pL 0.00 - 100.00

-- 
PLATELET COUNT (Oolican

Platelet Count

Neutrophil to Lymphocyte
Ratio (NLR)

SMEAR STUDY

RBC Morphology

WBC Morphology

Platelet

Parasite

304000 150000.00 - 410000.00

0.78 - 3.53

/t-rL

l\ilicrocytic hypochromic RBCS.

Leucocytosis.

Platelets are adequate in number.

Malarial Parasite not seen on smear

Noter(LL-VeryLow,L-Low,H-High HH-VeryHigh,A-Abnormal)

h{s- Page 2 of '15
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Dr. Shreya Shah
M.D. (Pathologist)

Dr. Manoj Shah
[.4.D. (Path. & Bact.)

Neuberg Supratech Reference Laboratories Private Limited
*KEDAR. opposite Krupa Petrol Pump, Nea] Palimal Galden, Ahmedabad - 380006

phone: o79-4o4o8181 / 61618l8l I Email : contact@supratechlabs.com lwebsite: www.neubergsupratech.com
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Sex/Age : Female/ 33 Years

Dis. At :

: Whole Blood EDTA

:non
NormalRemarks

HAEMOGRAM REPORT
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LABORATORY REPORT

Name

Ref.By

Bill. Loc

SHRUTI N BHENGADE

HOSPITAL

Aashka hospital

Sex/Age : Female/ 33 Years

Dis At :

Case lD

Pt, ID

Pt. Loc

30102200't41

2491678

Reg Date and Time

Sample Date and Time

Report Date and Time

07-Jan-2023 08:59

07-Jan-2023 08:59

07-Jan-2023 09:39

Mobile No

Ref ldl

Ref ld2

9096089'i98

osP29435

022237970

Note:(LL-VeryLow,L-Low,H-High,HH-VeryHigh,A-Abnormal)
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Dr. Shreya Shah
M.D. (Pathol€ist)

Dr. Manoj Shah
M.D. (Path. & Bact.)

Neuberg Supratech Reference Laboratories Private Limited
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Name :SHRUTI N BHENGADE

Ref.By :HOSPITAL

Bill. Loc. : Aashka hospital

Reg Date and Time : 07-Jan-2023 08:59

Sample Date and Time : 07-Jan-2023 08:59

Date and Time : 07-Jan-2023 10:45

TEST RESULTS

Sex/Age

Dis. At

Mobile No

Ref ld1

Ref ld2

9096089198

osP29435

022237970

Sample Type

Sample Coll. By

Acc. Remarks

Vvhole Blood EDTA

non

Normal

ESR 14

Note:(LL-VeryLow,L-Low,H-Hi9h,HH'VeryHi9h,A'Abnomal)

mmafterthr3-20

bIL
Dr. Manoj Shah
l'r.D. (Palh. & Bact.)

Dr. Shreya Shah
M.D (Pathologist)
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Female/ 33 Years CaselD :30102200'141

Pt. tD .2491674
Pt. Loc :
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Name :SHRUTI NBHENGADE

ReiBy :HOSPITAL

Bill. Loc. : Aashka hospital

Sex/Age : Female/ 33 Years

Dis. At i

Case lD

PI. ID

Pt. Loc

30102200141

2491678

Reg Date and Time

Sample Date and Time

Report Date and Time

: 07-Jan-2023 08:59

: 07-Jan-2023 08:59

: 07-Jan-2023 09:36

BtoooEDrn -lM"u-b N-. 9096089198

ln"t ror iosP2943s

l*"r,0, : o222s7s7o

HAEMATOLOGY INVESTIGATIONS

BLOOD GROUP AND RH TYPING (Erythrocyte Magnetized Technology)
(Both Forward and Reverse Group )

ABO Type

Rh Type

Note (LL-VeryLow,L-Low,H-High HH,VeryHigh A,Abnormal)

A

POStTtVE

h*E-
Dr. Shreya Shah
[r.D. (Pathologist)

Dr. Manoj Shah
M.D. (Path. & Bact.)
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nonBy

NormalRemarks
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Name :SHRUTI N BHENGADE

Ref.By :HOSPITAL

Bill. Loc. j Aashka hospital

Reg Date and Time : 07-Jan-2023 08:59

Sample Date and Time : 07-Jan-2023 08:59

Re Date and Time .. 07-Jan-2O23 'lO:18

TEST

LABORATORY REPORT

RESULTS

Sex/Age : Female/ 33 Years

Dis. At :

Case lD

Pt, ID

Pt. Loc

30102200141

2491678

[/obile No

Ret ldl

Ref ld2

UNIT BIOLOGICAL REF RANGE REMARKS

Sample Type

Sample Coll. By

Acc. Remarks

Spot Urine

non

Normal

URtNE EXAMTNATTON (STRrp METHOD AND FLOWCYTOMETRY)

Physical examination

Colour Pale yellow

Transparency Clear

Chemical Examination By Sysmex UC-3500

Sp.Gravity >1.025

pH <5.5

Leucocytes (ESTERASE) Negative

Protein Negative

Glucose Negative

Ketone Bodies Urine Negative

Urobilinogen Negative

Bilirubin Negative

Blood Negative

Nitrite Negative

FlowMometric Examination Bv Svsmex UF-5000

Leucocyte Nil

Red Blood Cell Nil

Epithelial Cell Present +

Bacteria Nil

Yeast Nil

Cast Nil

Crystals Nil

Note:(LL-VeryLow,L-Low,H-High,HH-VeryHigh,A-Abnormal)

1.005 - 1.030

Negative

Negative

Negative

Negative

Negative

Negative

Negative

Negative

/HPF

/HPF

/HPF

lul

lul

ILPF

IHPF

Nit

Nit

Present(+)

Nit

Nit

Nit

Nit

hIL
Dr. Manoj Shah
Itl.D. (Palh. & Bact.)
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022237970



Neuberg S Suprate

LABORATORY REPORT

Name :SHRUTI N BHENGADE

RetBy :HOSPITAL

Bill. Loc. : Aashka hospital

Reg Date and Time : 07-Jan-2023 08:59

Sample Date and Time : 07-Jan-2023 08:59

R rt Date and Time : 07-Jan-2o23 10:18

Note:{LL-VeryLow,L-Low,H'High,HH-VeryHigh,A-Abnormal)

Sex/Age : Female/ 33 Years

Dis. At :

Case ID

Pt. ID

Pt. Loc

30102200141

249',t678

N.4obile No

Ref ld'l

Ref ld2

9096089198

osP2%35

022237970

Sample Type

Sample Coll. By

Acc. Remarks

Expeeted value ResulUNaiati.0n5ParEmeaer UnR

#+Trace + ++ +++

pH

56 1.&3-1.O35
150 500Protein mg/dL Negative {<Lo} z0 75

3B 50 100 t000Gluc6se m,EldL Negat,ve (<301

o.2 1 6Bilirubin mgldL Flegative (O.21

5 15 5B 150Ketone mgldL NegEt've {<5}
NeBati!€ {<l} 1 4 IUrobilinogen mE,/dL

I

ParametEr U nit Expected value R es ult/N ol ifrcat isns

Trace + * +++ ##
Leukocytes {5trip} lmicrc L Negative (<l$i 10 2.5 :lo0 5S0

Nitrite[5trip] Negstave

E rlthroeyles lst ripl /micro L I'leEative l<5) 1^0 ?< 5a 150

Pus cells

{Mtcroscopic}
lhpr

Red bisod
celli{Micr0sc0pic}

lhpr

Cast {M icr65cotli[] /tpf

b}L
Dr. Manoj Shah
[,,1. D. (Palh. & Bact.)
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: Spot Urine
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Neuberg S Suprate

LABORATORY REPORT

Name . SHRUTI N BHENGADE

Ref.By ;HOSPITAL

Bill. Loc. : Aashka hospital

Sex/Age : Female/ 33 Years

Dis. At :

Case lD

Pt. ID

Pt. Loc

30102200141

2491678

Reg Date and Time

Sample Date and Time

Reoort Date and Time
TEST

: 07-Jan-2023 08:59 lsample Type

I

: 07-Jan-2023 08:59 lSample Coll. By

' o7-.lan-2o2312:15 | Acc Remarks

lrr,rouir" 
ruo

l*"t,0,
lR"f 

rd2

: Plasma Fluoride F, Plasma
Fluoride PP

: non
. Normal

UNIT BIOLOGICAL REF RANGE

9096089198

: OSP29.35
.022237970

REMARKSRESULTS

BIOCHEMICAL INVESTIGATIONS

Biochemical lnvestigations by Dimension EXL (Siemens)

Plasma Glucose - F

Plasma Glucose - PP

94.47

80.46

70.0 - 100

70.0 - 140.0

mg/dL

mg/dL

Rgigranc6 range has been changed as per recent guidelines ol ISPAD 2018.

<100 mg/dl: Normal level

100-<126 mg/dl: lmpaired fasting glucoseer guidelines
>=126 mg/dLr Probability of Diabetes, Confrm as per guidelines

Nole:(LL-VeryLow,L-Low,H'High,HH-VeryHigh,A-Abnormal)

BE
Dr. Manoj Shah
M.O. (Path. & Bact.)

Dr. Shreya Shah
M.D (Pathologist)
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Neuberg S %*pr*E

Name :SHRUTI N BHENGADE

Ref.By :HOSPITAL

Bill. Loc. : Aashka hospital

Reg Date and Time : 07-Jan-2023 08:59

Sample Date and Time : 07-Jan-2023 08:59

Date and Time : 07-Jan-2023 11:12

LABORATORY REPORT

RESULTS

Sex/Age : Female/ 33 Years Case lD

Dis. At : Pt. lD

Pt. Loc

301022001.41

2491678

Mobile No

Ref ld1

Ref ld2

9096089198

osP29435

022237970

TEST UNIT BIOLOGICAL REF RANGE REMARKS

Sample Type

Sample Coll. By

Acc. Remarks

Serum

non

Normal

BIOCHEMICAL INVESTIGATIONS

Lipid Profile

Cholesterol
Cobnnefic, CHOD-POD

HDL Cholesterol

159.4'l

L 45.6

1s5.95

31.19

3.50

82.62

mg/dL

mg/dL

mg/dL

mg/dL

mg/dL

XSL CHOLESTERO'.

110 - 200

48-77

40 - 200

10-40

o-4.1

65 - 100

Triolvceride
C o 1 a'i fri e lri c - A rse n a z o M et h ad

VLDL
Calculated

ChoUHDL
Celculaled

LDL Cholesterol
Calculated

taEriY A?P lll6trl8Ellrl{E} {MAY 2001f,litoolFleATlOt{ Of IICEP

tqL CHOLESTEEOL cltctE$rEFQt T8r€l.YCeFlBE*

Hiiif tso-:?t
Mdrne 1l,tt'ti'9

r&mxrktas
rii$i ,6! E{tdlt l*{lr t:&199

:o&,rrt
rilrr1 1;0-res

. LDL Chal€tiEral lerelr$ pnrsert god ior lre*mert std !3rie$ sxlh riik csteg{ry at}d fl3sE3r}eni

. F6. l{!L eh?lelterrl ,a$el F}ense eartgrdar drreet IOL ,latue

tist ageEismcnt frsin HpL and lrisly$err{€ lras bsBn Gvi$ad. Arse LOL Soals hrve ch.nged
. Oelsi, lest inl*rprsition av*it3bl& frsl.i thq lab
- An $519 &re dqfte sccDrd$r! t! I*CEF guidE{fl&s end iYl& f&A a$pr6}€d kiiB.
. LoL Ch*rr-*Erer{r, lev*, !s Fanraty 06at tor treata19nl ad vsiiet n'ith ris} *nleor4, flnd il6ieimeEt

Note:(LL-VeryLow,L-Low,H-High,HH-VeryHigh,A-Abnormal)

bt
Dr. Manoj Shah
M.O. (Palh. & Bact.)

Dr. Shreya Shah
[,,1. D. (Pathologist)
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LABORATORY REPORT

Name :SHRUTI N BHENGADE

RetBy :HOSPITAL

Bill. Loc. : Aashka hospital

Sex/Age : Female/ 33 Years

Dis. At :

Case lD : 30102200141

Pt. tD . 2491678

Pt. Loc :

Reg Date and Time

Sample Date and Time

Report Date and Time

: 07-Jan-2023 08:59

: 07-Jan-2023 08:59

: O7-Jan-2O23 111'12

Mobile No

Ref ld'l

Ref ld2

9096089198

osP29435

022237970

TEST RESULTS UNIT BIOLOGICAL REF RANGE REI\4ARKS

BIOCHEMICAL INVESTIGATIONS

Liver Function Test

S.G.P.T.

s.G.o.T.

Alkaline Phosohatase
Enzynauc. PNPP-AMP

gamma Glutamyl Transferase

Proteins ttotatt
coloifietrh.'Biurct '

Albumin
Brcnocresol putple

Globulin
Calculated

18.47

16.24

62.89

15.96

7.10

4.61

2.49

1.9

0.49

0.20

0.29

U/L

U/L

U/L

U/L

gm/dL

gm/dL

gm/dL

mg/dL

mg/dL

mg/dL

'14 - 59

15-37

46 - '1',t6

0.00 - 36.00

6.4 - 8.2

3.4-5

2-4.1

1.O - 2.1

o.2 - 1.0

0 - 0.20

0-0.8

A/G Ratio
Calculated

Bilirubin Total

Bilirubin Coniuoated
Dazohzed Sullanlrc Xcid Melhod

Bilirubin Unconiuoated
Cebuteted

Note:(LL-VeryLow,L-Low,H-High,HH-VeryHigh,A-Abnormal)

LI'
Dr. Manoj Shah
M.D. (Path. & Bact.)

Dr. Shreya Shah
M.D. (Pathologist)
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Neuberg Supratech Reference Laboratories Private Limited
*KEDAR' Opposite Krupa Petrol Pump, Near Parimal Garden, Ahmedabad - 38OOOG
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Name :SHRUTI N BHENGADE

Ref.By :HOSPITAL

Bill. Loc. : Aashka hospital

Reg Date and Time : 07-Jan-2023 08:59

Sample Date and Time : 07-Jan-2023 08;59

rt Date and Time : O7-Jan-2023 11:13

TEST RESULTS

LABORATORY REPORT

Sex/Age

Dis. At

Female/ 33 Years Case lD

PI. ID

Pt. Loc

30102200141

2491678

lvlobile No

Ref ld1

Ref ld2

9096089198

osP2943s

022237970

UNIT BIOLOGICAL REF RANGE REMARKS

Sample Type

Sample Coll. By

Acc. Remarks

Serum

Normal

!$[ (etooo Urea Nitrosen)

Creatinine

Uric Acid
Udcase

NotelLL-Ve.yLow,L-Low,H-High,HH-VeryHigh,A-Abnormat)

7.7

0.66

3.41

6.00 - 20.00

0.50 - 1.50

z.o - o_z

mg/dL

mg/dL

mg/dL

hP
Dr. Manoj Shah
M.D. (Path & Bact.)

Dr. Shreya Shah
[r-D. (Pathologist)

Page tl of 15
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LABORATORY REPORT ilililt11ilflililililil]til

Name :SHRUTI N BHENGADE

Ref.By :HOSPITAL

Bill. Loc. : Aashka hospital

Sex/Age : Female/ 33 Years

Dis. At :

Case lD

Pt, ID

Pt. Loc

3010220014',1

2491674

Reg Date and Time

Sample Date and Time

Report Date and Time

07-Jan-2023 08:59

07-Jan-2023 08:59

07-Jan-2023 09:54

Mobile No

Ref ld1

Ref ld2

TEST RESULTS UNIT BIOLOGICAL REF RANGE REMARKS

HbAIC 5.60 % oftotal Hb <5.7: Normal
5.7-6.4: Prediabetes
>=6.5: Diabetes

LsliBeted 
Avs Glucose (3 Mths) 'l'14.02 mg/dL

Note:(LL-VeryLow,L-Low,H-High,HH-VeryHigh,A-Abnormal)w Page 12 of l5

P.inted On : 07)an"2o23 12-26

';,:i," CAP
ACCREDITED

Dr. Shreya Shah
M.D. (Pathologist)

Dr. Manoi Shah
[r.D. (Path. & Bact.)

Neuberg Supratech Reference Laboratories Private Limited
*KEDAR' opposite Krupa Petrol Pump, Neat Parimal Garden, Ahmedabad ' 380()06

phone : o79-4o4o818r / 6161818l l Email : contact@supratechlabs.com l website: www.neubergsupratech.com

.i.E:F E'R E N c:a- !l B o RATo R l.t s

9096089198

osP29435

022237970

CtycateO tlaemoglo

Please Note change in reference range as per ADA 2021 guidelines.
lnt€rpretation :

HbAIC levelreflects the mean glucose concentration over previous 8'12 weeks and provides better indication oflongterm glycemic control.

Lev€ls of HbAIC may be low as result ofshonened RBc life span in case of hemolytic anemia.

lncreased HbAlCvalues may be found in patients with polycythemia or post splenectomy patients.

Patients with Homozygous forms ofrarevariant Hb(CC,SS,EE,sC)HbA1c can not be quantitated as there js no HbA.

ln such circumstances glycemic controlcan be monitored usinS plasma glucose levels orserum Fructosamine,

The A1c ta rset should be individualized based on nu merous fa€tors, such as age,life expectancy,€omorbid €onditions, duration ofdiabetes,
risk ofhypoglycemaa or adverse conseq uences from hypoglyce,nia, patient motivation and adherence.

: Whole Blood EDTA

: non

Remarks Normal
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Name :SHRUTI NBHENGADE

ReiBy :HOSPITAL

Bill. Loc. : Aashka hospital

Reg Date and Time : 07-Jan-2023 08:59

Sample Date and Time : 07-Jan-2023 08:59

Date and Time . 07-Jan-2023 11.13

LABORATORY REPORT

Sex/Age

Dis. At

Case lD

Pt. ID

Pt. Loc

30102200141

2491678

Mobile No

Ref ld1

Ref ld2

9096089198

osP29435

022237970

Female/ 33 Years

Sample Type

Sample Coll. By

Acc. Remarks

Serum

non

Normal

TEST RESULTS UNIT BIOLOGICAL REF RANGE REI\,IARKS

BIOCHEMICAL INVESTIGATIONS

Proteins (Totall
Coloifielic.'Eiuret '

Albumin
Brcmocresol puryle

Globulin
CahulaEd

6.4 - 8.2

3.4-5

2 - 4.',1

1.O - 2.1

7.09

4.63

2.46

1.9

gm/dL

gm/dL

grn/dL

A/G Ratio
Calculaled

Note:(LL-VeryLow,L-Low,H-High,HH-VeryHigh,A-Abnormal)

h)t
Dr. Manoj Shah
M.D. (Palh. & Bact.)

Dr. Shreya Shah
M.D. (Pathologist)

Page 13 of '15
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LABORATORY REPORT ilililil1ilililllililil]til
Name :SHRUTI NBHENGADE

ReiBy :HOSPITAL

Bill. Loc. : Aashka hospital

Reg Date and Time ; 07-Jan-2023 08:59

Sample Date and Time : 07-Jan-2023 08:59

Re rt Date and Time . O7-Jan-2023 12:09

TEST RESULTS

Case lD

Pt. ID

Pt. Loc

30102200't41

. 2491678

Mobile No

Ref ld1

Ref ld2

9096089'198

osP29435

022237970

Sex/Age

Dis. At

Female/ 33 Years

UNIT BIOLOGICAL REF RANGE REMARKS

Sample Type

Sample Coll. By

Acc. Remarks

Serum

non

Normal

Thyroid Function Test

Triiodothyronine (T3)

Th)rAroxine (T4)

. Circulating TSH measurement has been used for screening for euthyroidism, screening and diagnosis for
hyperthyroidism & hypothyroidism. Suppressed TSH (<0.01 plU/mL) suggests a diagnosis of hyperthyroidism
and elevated concentration (>7 plU/ml) suggest hypothyroidism. TSH levels may be affected by acute illness
and several medications including dopamine and glucocorticoids. Decreased (low or undetectable) in Graves
disease. lncreased in TSH secreting pituitary adenoma (secondary hyperthyroidism), PRTH and in
hypothalamic disease thyrotropin (tertiary hyperthyroidism). Elevated in hypothyroidism (along with decreased
T4) except for pituitary & hypothalamic disease.. Mild to modest elevations in patient with normal T3 & T4 levels indicates impaired thyroid hormone reserves &
incipent hypothyroidism (subclinical hypothyroidism).. Mild to modest decrease with normal T3 & T4 indicates subclinical hyperthyroidism.. Degree of TSH suppression does not reflect the severity of hyperthyroidism, therefore, measurement of free
thyroid hormone levels is required in patient with a supressed TSH level.

CAUTIONS
Sick, hospitalized patients may have falsely low or transiently elevated thyroid stimulating hormone.
Some patients who have been exposed to animal antigens, either in the environment or as part of treatment or
imaging procedure, may have circulating antianimal antibodies present. These antibodies may interfere with the
assay reagents to produce unreliable results.
TSH ref range in Pregnacy Reference range (microlU/ml)
First trimester 0.24 - 2.00
Second trimester 0.43-2.2
Third trimester 0.8-2.5

Nole:(LL-Ve.yLow,L-Low,H-High,HH-VeryHigh,A-Abnomal)

82.51

9.4

H 4.269

ng/dL

ng/dL

plU/mL

b)t
Dr. Manoj Shah
M.D. (Path. & Bact )

Dr. Shreya Shah
ir.D. (Palhologist)

Page 14 of 15
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o.4 - 4.2
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Name :SHRUTI N BHENGADE

Ref,By :HOSPITAL

Bill. Loc. : Aashka hospital

Reg Date and Time ; 07-Jan-2023 08:59

Sample Date and Time : 07-Jan-2023 08:59

Re Date and Time : O7-Jan-2023 12:09

l,lorll1rl thyrold tlrnctlor
ftimrry Hy!&r*yroidi5m

SerAge : Female/ 33 Years

Dis. At :

Case lD

Pt, ID

Pt. Loc

Mobile No

Ref ldl
Ref ld2

9096089198

osP29435

: 022237970

la!B!{*t{11$} tlo{*:

TSH prordcs t thytido$t irl tcarot cf the ,undlc'rd le!e] ot thrcid hormsls actvrty k'creqrcd S.TSH irdrc.d* riadeqrde throd tsnro 6, Jd
s{rypress€d E-T$lrxi(res ercess llyyro}d }totnErle.Tr*nsrent i-TS}i *nsmikes rnav be burd m senoosly dl. trxo*ilzed oilreds rD thte ts.lot th€ deEl
setiru lo ess€ss tiy(rd traclrn Ho+vo,sr. €"rgn in ltEre p3li..rB. 

'.TSH 
l.\{*s better 6m totcl ltryr$irc 1,tn clemilre rcreieniog tes0. ,thfn tt|e S.TSH

t3rtlll *r *nomla', app'6prial* {o8n {-.rp tnltn T4 & t€e Tf, lsrdB sh6dd bs p€ricd[red- It TSH i6 b€h€*fi 5-S to 1 D-t & tue T{ & kes i3 l.rd irs ffimd
fier it i, comicrered ar iub{lnjc", lrylqtl,latdism $&i{h ihg{r6 &e t b{,6d rp 6te.4 rrgelg & ll TS}t h, ! !{ & tree 14 & tree T3 te!e{ n e rlFrnal thFr i ii
coll3id€{6d as srstl hvlxh}rodfm' "

Selttm biio&lh}'o3ine i{3} teyelr otier! sre deprEised tn 5i.* *d l1uryilnli.Bd pi{ieflt3. .aused !n !\Tt by the boochemr.il Eh'lt to rhe slarclian E rBr,&.!€
T3 Thorsbrt. i3 o€ie{.rt} i3 r'ot J retabl€ prodiclicr c, b1o$}{o.disfir ltr*ovir in a mutl sub*+i ol h}hdhroii Dsr€ntE, h\Dert,r;odbltl msy bs causod
by ovetFodiElon ol 13 ( T3 to5co<rs) Io help dsgnce ird rsllor l}tls sr-lbgrsrp. 13 rs me.:sured m el spe,crmerls *ith Eu#ress;d 3-TSH sr& rnrnrsl
FT4 e{ficentralii..nE -

smal6il'iqer ol T3*l & t'$.id h6inir',r r,iirT acarding t me6p€r tr prlqn3nay.
T$H r*l r rge rn Preg.!6+t R*tcae&c* ftrlge {mierstutnl
fir$t ti€rlsr!€r g-24 - ?.00
SecBdtiemqiter oA}].l
Ilrd lriqrn€{{*r 9.8-2.5

sqDontnry llyFerrayroldienl

:::,.,:,a3loo
Tl Ihlrtlorir{si!

t
,t

J
,h f

r{l++

Sample Type

Sample Coll. By

Acc. Remarks

Serum

non

Normal

Pdlllrry Hypeihyroidisffi

st6'r id&y Hypolrryrojdlsfi

+ I f
..''.,.,j,.,.'.

N:
J+
Nf

.,

----------- End Of Report ----------
# For test performed on specimens received or collected from non-NSRL locations, it is presumed that the specimen belongs to the patient named
or identified as labeled on the container/test request and such verification has been carried oul at the point generation ofthe said specimen by the
sender. NSRL will be responsible Only for the analyticalpart of test carried out. All other responsibility will be of referring Laboratory.

Note(LL-VeryLow, L-Low,H-High, HH-VeryHigh,A-Abnormal)

bP
Dr. Manoj Shah
Ir.D. (Path. & 8act.)
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Cytological examination- Pap smear

request form

ffi r. S h" ^f \ . er.u."rxf'_ 
?'= W tNam e:

Com plaints:

art^--aAJL -?

\-''

No of deliveries:

Last Delivery:

History of abortion
H/O medical conditions associated:

La st abortions

MH Reg:

LM P; 1&-tr,,&tu'

)h/
/3D

I' e) su

6y<

I rr--':{

+\Pt'
DM

HTN

Thyroid
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Doctors Sign:-
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Vagina

Cervix
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1/7/23, 9:05 AN, PostlMaster Enterprise - v8.08-RC59

Dear Aashka Multispeciality Hospital,

Diagnostic/Hospital Location :Between Sargasan & Reliance Cross Road,City:Gandhi Nagar

We regret to state that following request for Health check up appointment has been Re Scheduled
by you. Please let us know if request had not been Re Schedule from your end. We will ask the

user to make a fresh request for the same.

Booking Code : bobs20332

Appointment Oate : 07-01-2023

Appointment Time : 8:00am-8:30am

Beneficiary Name : Shruti bhengate

Package Name : Medi-Wheel lr/etro Full Body Health Checkup Female Below 40

MemberAge : 32

Member Relation : Spouse

Membercender : Female

Address of
--- 

----- - 
-.- - -: Between Sargasan & Reliance Cross Road

Diagnostic/Hospital

City : Gandhi Nagar

State : Gujarat

Pincode : 382315

Contact Details : 98797 5277717 577 500900

Email : tpa@aashkahospitals.in

Please login to your account to confirm the same. Also you mail us for confirmation.

AO ZOZI -ZOZZ, nrcofeml Healthcare Limited

Beixeen Sargasan and Reliane Cross Roads

Sargasan, Gandhinag6r - 382421, Guiarat.

Hospilal:7575006000/9000

Webs te: *u,.iriirl;:'.srr 1; .i. | />

@ OLC Pvt. Ltd



u ""Ak:3[rqrT

.".h&"
AloH^tn

7855 2633 3238
VID : 9125 5815 4e91 8459

Hr$ 3ntJR, Hr$ft 3*-a;g.

cfufitsr

y

&tr
ffimffiffi#:sffiww{E- 440033

Address:
WIO Nikhil Bhengade, ptot no- 1zt8
Lrb n.t *L#,'",";;J ili, jJ," i,",T"?i?i"".
Lampus, Nagpur,
Maharashtra - 44003_,r

llil flililililIflIil ilttila 19/.:7 Rl hetpguraar.grov.rn 
| @ wuw.uuai.eov.ta

*

TSfrfuari,Td
Shnlj Mldtil Rrengade
qqfrfu/ooe: $lo5l1990
qkrl rrmu
Mobile No: 9166823354

F


